
Pray for the Nations
Sau in Afghanistan

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Savi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamazight, Temacine in Algeria

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Berber-Saharan

Main Language: Tamazight, Temacine
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muhakaona in Angola

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bantu, Central-South

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in Armenia

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Drukpa in Australia

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 248,700

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Dzongkha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Australia

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hazara in Austria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 4,775,700

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Hazaragi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khaling in Austria

Source: Biswash Chamling Rai - Wikimedia

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Khaling
Main Religion: Other / Small

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Somali in Austria

Source: MarosMatousek - Shutterstock

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 28,900,200

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Somali

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai in Austria

Source: Deepak Meena - Pixabay

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 22,464,900

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Egyptian general in Bahrain

Source: Terry Feuerborn - Flickr

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 73,595,300

Total Countries: 31
People Cluster: Egyptian

Main Language: Arabic, Egyptian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Bahrain

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tajik in Belarus

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 12,386,800

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Tajik

Main Language: Tajik
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Belgium

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Belgium

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Belgium

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Belgium

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toromono in Bolivia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Iapama, Apama in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Isolados do Alto Jutai in Brazil

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Isse in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Juma in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kujubim in Brazil

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Purubora
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paumelenho in Brazil

Population: Unknown
World Popl: Unknown

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Portuguese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Turiwara in Brazil

Population: 60
World Popl: 60

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Turiwara
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yakarawakta in Brazil

Population: 30
World Popl: 30

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Uru-Eu-Wau-Wau
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Disa in Chad

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Sara-Bagirmi

Main Language: Disa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taram, Temki in Chad

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Chadic  

Main Language: Tamki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alugu in China

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Alugu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bumang in China

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Bumang
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kathu in China

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Kathu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khlula in China

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Khlula
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Muak Sa-aak in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Muak Sa-aak
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in China

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phola, Alo in China

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phola, Alo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pholo in China

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Pholo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phupa in China

Population: 3,300
World Popl: 3,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phupa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai in China

Source: Deepak Meena - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 22,464,900

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thopho in China

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Thopho
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Passe in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siripu in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Congo, Republic of

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Cook Islands

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: 50
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Denmark

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Saudi - Najdi in Egypt

Source: Sam Nord - Shutterstock

Population: 290,000
World Popl: 13,254,900

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Najdi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beja, Bisharin in Egypt

Source: Nikswieweg - EverybodyWiki

Population: 124,000
World Popl: 626,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali in Egypt

Source: MarosMatousek - Shutterstock

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 28,900,200

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Somali

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Beja, Hadendoa in Eritrea

Source: www.j-pics.info - Flickr

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 933,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Beja

Main Language: Bedawiyet
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Finland

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in France

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in France

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in France

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali in France

Source: MarosMatousek - Shutterstock

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 28,900,200

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Somali

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in France

Source: Anonymous

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soninke in Gabon

Source: Link Up Africa

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 3,359,200

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Soninke

Main Language: Soninke
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arab, Libyan in Germany

Source: Al Jazeera English - Flickr

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 2,816,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Libyan

Main Language: Arabic, Libyan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, North Iraqi in Germany

Source: National Archives

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 12,119,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, North Mesopotamia
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Germany

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Germany

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kyrgyz in Germany

Source: Theklan - Wikimedia

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 6,063,100

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Kyrgyz

Main Language: Kyrgyz
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malay in Germany

Source: Faiz Zaki - Shutterstock

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 18,869,300

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Malay
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Germany

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Germany

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 143,000
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Germany

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali in Germany

Source: MarosMatousek - Shutterstock

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 28,900,200

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Somali

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Uzbek, Northern in Germany

Source: Fulvio Spada - Wikimedia

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 34,573,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Uzbek

Main Language: Uzbek, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Germany

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Greece

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kazakh in Greece

Source: Petar MiloÅ¡eviÄ‡ - Wikimedia

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 17,966,900

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Kazakh

Main Language: Kazakh
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Greece

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Leper in India

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Let in India

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 8,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Tribal - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rohingya in India

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 2,451,000

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Rohingya
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bulango, Bulanga-Uki in Indonesia

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Gorontalo of Sulawesi

Main Language: Bolango
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Diuwe in Indonesia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Diuwe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Komyandaret in Indonesia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Komyandaret
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koroni in Indonesia

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bungku-Bajau

Main Language: Koroni
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kware in Indonesia

Population: 200
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Kwer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwinsu in Indonesia

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: New Guinea

Main Language: Kwinsu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Liabuku in Indonesia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tukangbesi of Sulawesi

Main Language: Liabuku
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maroangin-Bungin in Indonesia

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bugi-Makassar of Sulawesi

Main Language: Maiwa (Indonesia)
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in Indonesia

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Podena in Indonesia

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Malay

Main Language: Fedan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rahambuu in Indonesia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bungku-Bajau

Main Language: Rahambuu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Retta in Indonesia

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Flores-Sumba-Alor

Main Language: Reta
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thai in Indonesia

Source: Deepak Meena - Pixabay

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 22,464,900

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Thai

Main Language: Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tomadino in Indonesia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Bungku-Bajau

Main Language: Tomadino
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arab, Uzbeki in Iran

Source: Arian Zwegers - Flickr

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 34,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Arab World, general

Main Language: Arabic, Uzbeki
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dezfuli in Iran

Population: 10
World Popl: 10

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Dezfuli
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Ireland

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Bengali-speaking in Ireland

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 5,981,400

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Ireland

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Algerian, Arabic-speaking in Israel

Source: Basel2019 - Wikimedia

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 38,179,700

Total Countries: 18
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Algerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Libyan in Israel

Source: Al Jazeera English - Flickr

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 2,816,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Libyan

Main Language: Arabic, Libyan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arbil, Lishanid Noshan in Israel

Source: Avi1111 - Wikimedia

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Assyrian / Aramaic

Main Language: Inter-Zab Jewish Neo-Aram
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Israel

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masalit in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 691,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Ouaddai-Fur

Main Language: Masalit
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yevanic in Israel

Source: Melechbenyaaqov - Wikimedia

Population: 90
World Popl: 90

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Hebrew
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Italy

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Moroccan in Italy

Source: Monica Volpin - Pixabay

Population: 415,000
World Popl: 31,513,800

Total Countries: 25
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Moroccan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Tunisian in Italy

Source: Homayon Zeary - Flickr

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 11,926,600

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Tunisian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hausa in Italy

Source: Erik Laursen, New Covenant Missi

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 59,120,000

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Hausa

Main Language: Hausa
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Italy

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Italy

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Burmese in Japan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 32,852,900

Total Countries: 17
People Cluster: Burmese

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Japan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Japan

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Japan

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in Japan

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Libyan in Jordan

Source: Al Jazeera English - Flickr

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 2,816,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Libyan

Main Language: Arabic, Libyan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Jordan

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Azerbaijani, Azeri Turk in Jordan

Source: Travlr

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 18,627,800

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Azeri

Main Language: Azerbaijani, South
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Jordan

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurd, Sorani in Jordan

Source: TheKurds.net

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 3,785,400

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Kurd

Main Language: Kurdish, Central
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mongol, Khalka in Kazakhstan

Source: gradlon - Flickr

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 2,656,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Mongolian

Main Language: Mongolian, Peripheral
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Korea, South

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Bengali-speaking in Korea, South

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 5,981,400

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in Korea, South

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Kuwait

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi in Kuwait

Source: Web Flippy - Pixabay

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 2,064,400

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Bengali-speaking in Kuwait

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 350,000
World Popl: 5,981,400

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in Kuwait

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adek in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ae in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Jowhoi in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Nuver in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akha Phongku in Laos

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Akha
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Angkham in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Champao in Laos

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chepya in Laos

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Chepya
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Con in Laos

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Con
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dak Kang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Geungeu in Laos

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.20%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanna in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Harnae in Laos

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Joy in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ka Yeu in Laos

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamsang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kata in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kathonglueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Lao
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 1.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khatavueng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer Khae in Laos

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khom Khae in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Konglang in Laos

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kor in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lao Mai in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Puoc
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Layao in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moey in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nokno in Laos

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oh in Laos

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phen in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Phongset in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Phunoi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Poong in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pras in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puang in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ralok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sanak in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Alak
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Phong-Kniang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sida in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tibeto-Burman, other

Main Language: Sila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Silur in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Phu Thai
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.16%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sok in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Oy
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamla in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Ta'oih, Upper
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Teng in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Tai

Main Language: Tai Daeng
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Toum in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Hung
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Triew in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Katu, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trui in Laos

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: So (Laos)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Lebanon

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Lebanon

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Persian in Lebanon

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khmer in Malaysia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 17,598,700

Total Countries: 14
People Cluster: Mon-Khmer

Main Language: Khmer
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mintil in Malaysia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: West Malaysia Indigenous

Main Language: Mintil
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sian in Malaysia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Borneo-Kalimantan

Main Language: Sihan (Malaysia)
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tondi Songway in Mali

Source: Frans Lemmens - Wikimedia

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Songhai

Main Language: Tondi Songway Kiini
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Moor, Haratine (Black) in Mauritania

Source: Kieran - Flickr

Population: 2,571,000
World Popl: 2,734,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Arab, Hassaniya

Main Language: Hassaniyya
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taman, Htamandi in Myanmar (Burma)

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Hani

Main Language: Burmese
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sampang in Nepal

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sampang
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Netherlands

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 8,500
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Netherlands

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Diffa Arab, Mahamid in Niger

Source: Sudan 101

Population: 260,000
World Popl: 296,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Arab, Shuwa

Main Language: Arabic, Chadian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Norway

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, North Iraqi in Norway

Source: National Archives

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 12,119,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, North Mesopotamia
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Norway

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Norway

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Oman

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rohingya in Pakistan

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 2,451,000

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Rohingya
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kazakh in Poland

Source: Petar MiloÅ¡eviÄ‡ - Wikimedia

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 17,966,900

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: Kazakh

Main Language: Kazakh
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Russia

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish Tat, Mountain Jewish in Russia

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 500
World Popl: 107,700

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Judeo-Tat
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tatar, Astrakhan in Russia

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Ural-Siberian

Main Language: Tatar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in San Marino

Source: Kate Nelson/AusAID - Wikimedia

Population: Unknown
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Language unknown
Main Religion: Unknown

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Algerian, Arabic-speaking in Saudi Arabia

Source: Basel2019 - Wikimedia

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 38,179,700

Total Countries: 18
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Algerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arab, Bahraini in Saudi Arabia

Source: Al Jazeera - Flickr

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 706,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Baharna
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Moroccan in Saudi Arabia

Source: Monica Volpin - Pixabay

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 31,513,800

Total Countries: 25
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Moroccan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.08%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Tunisian in Saudi Arabia

Source: Homayon Zeary - Flickr

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 11,926,600

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Tunisian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab in Sierra Leone

Source: Hashim Abdullah - Pixabay

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 1,927,100

Total Countries: 28
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Levantine
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Spain

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Spain

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Spain

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in Spain

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Handi in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanomoreyo in Sri Lanka

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Konta Durayi in Sri Lanka

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Radayo in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Buddhist

Main Language: Sinhala
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afghan, general in Sweden

Source: Franz - Pixabay

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 1,273,200

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Dari
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Arabic Gulf Spoken in Sweden

Source: Hella Nijssen - Pixabay

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 7,562,600

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Gulf
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, North Iraqi in Sweden

Source: National Archives

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 12,119,600

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, North Mesopotamia
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bengali in Sweden

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 135,696,800

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Hazara in Sweden

Source: Anonymous

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 4,775,700

Total Countries: 11
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Hazaragi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mongol, Khalka in Sweden

Source: gradlon - Flickr

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 2,656,900

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Mongolian

Main Language: Mongolian, Halh
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Sweden

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in Sweden

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Sweden

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Moroccan in Switzerland

Source: Monica Volpin - Pixabay

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 31,513,800

Total Countries: 25
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Moroccan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Tunisian in Switzerland

Source: Homayon Zeary - Flickr

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 11,926,600

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Tunisian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Switzerland

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Persian in Switzerland

Source: Hamed Saber - Flickr

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 48,380,900

Total Countries: 39
People Cluster: Persian

Main Language: Persian, Iranian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somali in Switzerland

Source: MarosMatousek - Shutterstock

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 28,900,200

Total Countries: 27
People Cluster: Somali

Main Language: Somali
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Switzerland

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in Tunisia

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Syrian in Tunisia

Source: James Gordon - Wikimedia

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 23,523,800

Total Countries: 31
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, Levantine
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladino in Türkiye

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Ladino
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Northern in Türkiye

Source: Don LaVange - Flickr

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 38,467,500

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pashtun, Southern in Türkiye

Source: chiplanay - Pixabay

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 9,558,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - Pasht

Main Language: Pashto, Southern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arab in Ukraine

Source: Hashim Abdullah - Pixabay

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 1,927,100

Total Countries: 28
People Cluster: Arab, Arabian

Main Language: Arabic, Levantine
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Moroccan in UAE

Source: Monica Volpin - Pixabay

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 31,513,800

Total Countries: 25
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Moroccan
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Tunisian in UAE

Source: Homayon Zeary - Flickr

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 11,926,600

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Arab, Maghreb

Main Language: Arabic, Tunisian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi in UAE

Source: Web Flippy - Pixabay

Population: 214,000
World Popl: 2,064,400

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urdu in UAE

Source: Muzaffar Somro - Pixabay

Population: 239,000
World Popl: 2,927,200

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Urdu
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Sudanese in United Kingdom

Source: David Haberlah - Wikimedia

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 21,820,300

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: Arab, Sudan

Main Language: Arabic, Sudanese
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berber, Kabyle in United Kingdom

Source: Alioueche Mokhtar - Wikimedia

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 7,564,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Berber-Kabyle

Main Language: Kabyle
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Eastern Yiddish-speaking in United Kingdom

Source: paul prescott - Shutterstock

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 808,900

Total Countries: 8
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Yiddish, Eastern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kacchi in United Kingdom

Source: Nevil Zaveri - Flickr

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 119,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia - other

Main Language: Kacchi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahratta in United Kingdom

Source: Santosh Wadghule - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 44,196,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - Mahrat

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in United Kingdom

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi in United Kingdom

Source: Web Flippy - Pixabay

Population: 239,000
World Popl: 2,064,400

Total Countries: 21
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Punjabi, Western in United Kingdom

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 997,600

Total Countries: 16
People Cluster: South Asia Muslim - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in United Kingdom

Source: Anonymous

Population: 128,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wolof in United Kingdom

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 7,106,600

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Atlantic-Wolof

Main Language: Wolof
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Berber, Kabyle in United States

Source: Alioueche Mokhtar - Wikimedia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 7,564,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Berber-Kabyle

Main Language: Kabyle
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gelao, Red in Vietnam

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Kadai

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


